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OEM Reference

BMW 1164737
BMW 1165556
BMW 9070047
BMW 1160356
BMW 1160357
BMW 1160532
BMW 1161437
BMW 1161438
BMW 1161445
BMW 1161446
BMW 1163850
BMW 1164498
BMW 1164500
BMW 1165555
BMW 1165557
BMW 1761242
BMW 2157570
BMW 2157571
BMW 2157572
BMW 2157616
BMW 34111164737
BMW 34111165556
BMW 34211160356
BMW 34212157575
BMW 34111160356
BMW 34111160357
BMW 34111160532
BMW 34111161437
BMW 34111161438
BMW 34111161445
BMW 34111161446
BMW 34111163850
BMW 34111164498
BMW 34111164500
BMW 34111165555
BMW 34111165557
BMW 34112157570
BMW 34112157571
BMW 34112157572
BMW 34112157616
BMW 34114398211
BMW 34116752482
BMW 34116752731
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OEM Cross Reference

RHIAG

ICER

ICER
MAXGEAR
MAXGEAR
SWAG

SWAG
BRECK
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
METELLI
METELLI
METELLI
METELLI

NK

NK

BRECK
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
TRUSTING
QUINTON HAZELL
MGA

VALEO
VALEO
MAXTECH
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
A.B.S.
REMSA
REMSA
RHIAG
STELLOX
STELLOX
RIDEX
RIDEX

MGA
ASHIKA
JAPKO
BENDIX
HELLA
HELLA
EUROBRAKE
EUROBRAKE
AUGROS
COREXX

17350
180801
181295
190623
193665
20222073
20916002
216430070100
2164302
2164302
219251751
2201240
2201240
2202600
2202600
221510
221525
232870070100
2328702
2328702
238400
238400
238440
238440
2690

2769

283

301018
301018
3073000
355007481
355007481
355031441
355031441
363700201177
363702161085
36678
38440
38440
39207
395000BSX
395040BSX
402B0005
402B1662
478
50000005
500006
510121
530032741
530032741
5502221510
5502221573
55523120
555401D0
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